Species Size (mm) Price in GBP Code
Per m2
Oak
Millrun 70 x 20 £ 30.00 OLMU/70
Natural 135 x 20 £ 36.66 OLNU/135
Natural 160 x 20 £ 40.00 OLNU/160
Natural 180 x 20 £ 44.26 OLNU/180
Natural 210 x 20 £ 49.16 OLNU/210
Natural 240 x 20 £ 55.00 OLNU/240
Premier 135 x 20 £ 46.00 OLPRU/135
Premier 160 x 20 £ 50.83 OLPRU/160
Premier 180 x 20 £ 55.00 OLPRU/180
Premier 210 x 20 £ 60.83 OLPRU/210
Premier 240 x 20 £ 71.66 OLPRU/240
Baked Oak
Millrun 135 x 20 £ 49.16 OLBU/135
Millrun 180 x 20 £ 55.00 OLBU/180
Millrun 210 x 20 £ 58.33 OLBU/210
Millrun 240 x 20 £ 72.50 OLBU/240
Panga Panga
Premier 85 x 20 £ 42.91 PLPU/85
Premier 140 x 20 £ 55.42 PLPU/140
Walnut
Natural 150 x 18 £ 52.08 WLNU/150
Natural 180 x 18 £ 55.00 WLNU/180
Premier 150 x 18 £ 62.50 WLPRU/150
Premier 180 x 18 £ 71.25 WLPRU/180
Wenge
Millrun 130 x 20 £ 71.66 WELMU/130
Zebrano
Millrun 135 x 19 £ 58.33 ZELU/135
Oak
Natural 160 x 15 £ 33.33 OLON/160
Premier 160 x 15 £ 38.33 OLOPR/160
European Unfinished Engineered Flooring
Structural Engineered Flooring
Engineered Overlay
Manufactured at our own European flooring factory to consistently high specifications.
We offer a range of structural engineered oak flooring available in 5 widths (135, 160, 180, 210 and 240mm).
With a micro bevelled edge and a 6mm wear limit in both premier and natural grades.
Suitable for most types of fitting method including installation over under floor heating.
All of these products come sanded and filled requiring only a minimum fine sand prior to the application of finish after
installation. This gives customers maximum control over the final appearance.
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Species Size (mm) Price in GBP Code
Per m2
Oak Prefinished
Natural 160 x 20 £ 45.83 OLNF/160
Natural 210 x 20 £ 55.83 OLNF/210
Premier 160 x 20 £ 57.50 OLPRF/160
Premier 210 x 20 £ 65.83 OLPRF/210
Slate 160 x 20 £ 47.91 OLSLF/160
Tudor 210 x 20 £ 52.92 OLTDF/210
White washed 180 x 20 £ 51.66 OLWF/180
Oak Pre-oiled
Natural 180 x 20 £ 50.00 OLNO/180
Premier 180 x 20 £ 60.00 OLPRO/180
Cognac 210 x 20 £ 55.83 OLCO/210
Ebony 160 x 20 £ 48.33 OLEO/160
Silver-White 180 x 20 £ 52.50 OLS/180
White 180 x 20 £ 52.50 OLWO/180
Baked Oak Pre-oiled
Clear Oil 180 x 20 £ 62.50 OLBO/180
Ebony Oil 135 x 20 £ 56.66 OLBE/135
Oak
Antique Lacquered 180 x 14 £ 41.66 OLOALF/180
Baked Lacquered 160 x 15 £ 45.00 OLOBF/160
Clear Lacquered 180 x 14 £ 41.66 OLOCLF/180
Charcoal Wash 160 x 15 £ 41.66 OLOCWF/160
Jacobean Lacquered 210 x 15 £ 45.83 OLOJLF/210
Natural Lacquered 130 x 15 £ 36.66 OLONF/130
Natural Oiled 180 x 15 £ 38.33 OLONO/180
Premier Lacquered 130 x 15 £ 43.33 OLOPRF/130
Premier Oiled 180 x 15 £ 45.83 OLOPRO/180
Pure White Lacquered 210 x 15 £ 45.83 OLOPWF/210
Oiled Grey-White 210 x 15 £ 45.83 OLOSW/210
Oiled Silver-White 160 x 15 £ 41.66 OLOS/160
White Lacquered 180 x 14 £ 41.66 OLOWLF/180
European Pre-finished Engineered Flooring
Structural Engineered Flooring
Engineered Overlay
Manufactured at our own European flooring factory to consistently high specifications.
We offer a range of engineered flooring available in a variety of species and widths.
Suitable for most types of fitting method including installation over under floor heating.
It is recommended that all pre-oiled floors have an additional coat of oil after installation.
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Species Size (mm) Price in GBP Code
Per m2
Cherry 136 x 14 £ 60.00 CLS/136
Maple 136 x 14 £ 45.83 MLS/136
Merbau 136 x 14 £ 40.00 MELS/136
Oak Select 136 x 14 £ 40.00 OLS/136
Walnut 136 x 14 £ 55.00 WLS/136
Beech 195 x 14 £ 25.83 BLS/205
Maple 195 x 14 £ 30.41 MLS/205
Merbau 195 x 14 £ 28.37 MELS/205
Oak
Select 195 x 14 £ 25.83 OLS/205
Natural 189 x 14 £ 22.08 OLN/205
Smoked White & Brushed 189 x 14 £ 40.00 OLSBW/189
Walnut 195 x 14 £ 34.04 WLS/205
1-Strip Engineered Overlay
Non-European Pre-finished Engineered Flooring
3-Strip Engineered Overlay
Manufactured to high specifications, this engineered overlay range has a wide variety of styles and finishes to suit all.
Available in conventional 3-strip or single plank pre-finished with either oil or lacquer as listed.
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Species Size (mm) Price in GBP Code
Per m2
Oak
Natural 57 x 20 £ 30.41 OBN/57
Natural 83 x 20 £ 28.00 OBN/83
Natural 125 x 20 £ 30.00 OBN/125
Natural 150 x 20 £ 32.50 OBN/150
Natural 175 x 20 £ 35.00 OBN/175
Natural 200 x 20 £ 37.50 OBN/200
Premier 57 x 20 £ 34.16 OBPR/57
Premier 83 x 20 £ 38.00 OBPR/83
Premier 125 x 20 £ 42.50 OBPR/125
Premier 150 x 20 £ 45.00 OBPR/150
Premier 175 x 20 £ 47.50 OBPR/175
Premier 200 x 20 £ 50.00 OBPR/200
Ipe
Prime 127 x 20 £ 40.00 ISP/127
Maple
Factory 57 x 20 £ 25.83 MSF/57
Factory 83 x 20 £ 28.33 MSF/83
Prime/Select 57 x 20 £ 35.83 MSP/57
Prime/Select 83 x 20 £ 35.83 MSP/83
Merbau
Prime 90 x 20 £ 35.00 MSP/90
Prime 140 x 20 £ 37.08 MSP/135
Panga Panga
Premier 80 x 19 £ 55.00 PSP/80
Premier 140 x 20 £ 75.00 PBP/140
Walnut
Natural 125 x 20 £ 47.50 WBN/125
Premier 125 x 20 £ 58.33 WBPR/125
Oak
Natural 125 x 20 £ 35.00 OBNF/125
Natural 150 x 20 £ 37.50 OBNF/150
Premier 125 x 20 £ 47.50 OBPRF/125
Premier 150 x 20 £ 50.00 OBPRF/150
Rustic Ebony Pre-finished 130 x 18 £ 30.00 OSEF/130
Walnut
Prime 127 x 18 £ 52.91 WSPF/127
Hardwood Boards
Prefinished Hardwood Boards
Unfinished Hardwood Boards
Solid wood flooring is supplied tongue and grooved on four sides. It requires fixing to the sub-strate and needs to be
sanded and sealed after installation.
All of these products are supplied in variable lengths depending on species, width and grade of material.
Please contact us or refer to our website www.naturalwoodfloor.co.uk for detailed specifications.
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Species Size (mm) Price in GBP Code
Per m2
Oak
Antiqued 280 x 70 x 20 £ 40.00 OAW/280
Natural 280 x 70 x 20 £ 32.08 ORW/280
Premier 280 x 70 x 20 £ 40.83 OPW/280
Merbau
Premier 230 x 70 x 18 £ 33.33 MPW/230
Walnut
Premier 230 x 70 x 20 £ 50.41 WPW/230
Oak
Natural 280 x 70 x 19 £ 32.08 OLRW/280
Premier 280 x 70 x 19 £ 40.83 OLPW/280
Oak
Premier 38 x 650 x 2400 £ 190.83 WOP/2.4
Premier 38 x 900 x 2400 £ 263.30 WOP/2.4/900
Premier 38 x 650 x 3500 £ 277.98 WOP/3.5

50mm Nails 10000 £ 120.00 PTN/50
Roberts
Jamb Saw £ 153.19 MDC/
Jamb Saw Blade £ 13.00 MDB/
Other
Laminate Straps £ 10.00 MCL/
Knocking Bar £ 10.63 MKN/
Roller & Handle £ 5.00 ROL/
Trowel £ 3.50 TRO/
A complete range of tools for fitting solid and engineered floors are available, including Porta-nailers to hire or buy.
Installation Tools
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Grit Quantity Price in GBP Code
125mm Discs
120 Pack of 50 £ 14.00 FSD5/120
150mm Discs
40 Pack of 50 £ 18.00 FSD6/40
60 Pack of 50 £ 15.00 FSD6/60
80 Pack of 50 £ 14.58 FSD6/80
100 Pack of 50 £ 14.58 FSD6/100
120 Pack of 50 £ 14.58 FSD6/120
178mm Discs
24 Pack of 25 £ 16.00 BSD/24
36 Pack of 25 £ 16.00 BSD/36
60 Pack of 50 £ 18.00 BSD/60
80 Pack of 50 £ 18.00 BSD/80
100 Pack of 50 £ 18.00 BSD/100
120 Pack of 50 £ 18.00 BSD/120
200mm Discs
36 Pack of 25 £ 18.33 BSD2/36
40 Pack of 50 £ 22.00 BSD2/40
60 Pack of 50 £ 20.00 BSD2/60
80 Pack of 50 £ 20.00 BSD2/80
100 Pack of 50 £ 20.00 BSD2/100
120 Pack of 50 £ 20.00 BSD2/120
Abrasives Discs
Abrasive Discs
We stock a large range of discs, all cloth backed, with high quality velcro bases.
Quantity discounts are available upon request.
Sizes may vary according to stock. All prices exclude VAT. The Company reserves the right to
alter prices and specifications without notice.
Grit Quantity Price in GBP Code
200mm x 750mm Belts
24 Pack of 10 £ 35.00 BSB/24
36 Pack of 10 £ 35.00 BSB/36
40 Pack of 10 £ 33.33 BSB/40
60 Pack of 10 £ 32.00 BSB/60
80 Pack of 10 £ 30.00 BSB/80
100 Pack of 10 £ 30.00 BSB/100
120 Pack of 10 £ 30.00 BSB/120
Abrasive Belts
We also stock a range of belts that are cloth backed. These are available in boxes of 10.
Quantity discounts are available upon request.
Abrasive Belts